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FASTSTART  GENOMAX

T-SPRUCE G FROST BITE
PROGENESIS PLINKO MILAGROS
PEAK PLINKO
PROGENESIS POSITIV MILESTONE
PROGENESIS POSITIVE
PROGENESIS MAGNUS MIDLAND

GTPI 3069

TDTRTLTY MWT TV~ 99%-|
Reg. #: HOCANM14259410 aAa: 243156 DMS:

Born: 07/20/2022 Kappa Casein: AE Beta Casein: A1A2

PRODUCTION | GHerds G Dirs 80% Rel

HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HHSF HH6F HCDF HMWF

CDCB-G / 08-24

Milk Ibs Fat Ibs Fat % Protein lbs Protein %
2069 128 +0.18 77 +0.04
NM$ 1225 CM$ 1234 FM$ 1154 GM$ 1186 DWP$ 1135
Feed Efficiency RFI Feed Saved Methane Efficiency
374 -45 366 110

PEAK BOMBERO MAXIMA
FOURTH DAM

Patty Jores

Productive Life

Somatic Cell Score
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Livability

Heifer Livability

Fertility Index

4.4
2.97
1.7
1.0
0.1
0.3

Calf Immunity

Cow Conception Rate
Heifer Conception Rate
Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirth

Daughter Stillbirth

CONFORMATION | GHerds GDitrs 78% Rel

PTAT
Udder Composite
Feet & Legs Composite

Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear Legs Side View
Rear Legs Rear View
Foot Angle

F & L Score

Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Fore Teat Placement
Teat Length

Rear Teat Placement

0.35
0.65

-0.51

Body Composite
Dairy Composite

101
-0.3
3.3
1.0%
1.2%
4.8%
4.3%

-2.12
-0.65

Short
Frail
Shallow
Open Rib
Sloped
Narrow
Sickle
Hock-in
Low
Low
Strong
High
Wide
Weak
Deep
Wide
Short
Close

63% Rel
62% Rel

HAUSA-G / 08-24

-0.83
-1.51
-1.13
+1.52
+0.89
-0.23
+1.95
-1.30
-1.63
-0.29
+0.08
+1.29
+1.64
-0.35
-0.90
0.00
-0.43
+0.02



